

6 CS No. 639/22
Anil Gianchandani Vs. Amita

11.01.2023

Present : Sh. Surindra Lalriya, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Kartik, counsel for defendant.

An application has been moved by defendant seeking legible copies of plaint and supporting documents. Same be supplied by the plaintiff within one week from today.

Written statement be filed within the stipulated period with advance copy to opposite side.

To come up for further proceedings on 28.03.2023.

(Purva Sareen),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/11.01.2023